Race Date
September 19, 2022

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Max Zangan
Quinn Davis
Emmett Bradford
Eddie Bozett
Tristan Zhu
Nicholas Goduto
Riley Fink
Jack Sebastian
Ryan Adamski
Zachary Saltiel
Brady Faulkner
Jacob Shayeb
Michael McEvoy
Aaron Hamilton
Matthew Sullivan
Neel Chawla
Cole Maranowicz
Curtis Bates
Evan Zapata
Liam Yack
Luca Hernandez
Brandon Hoffman
Evan Alexander
Evan Danan
Ryan Murray
Cayden Hockman
Michael J Curfs
Owen Teague
Aron McCormick
Tarun Avantsa
Jacob Ward
Nolan Mussatt
Vincent Dorando
Oliver Lasher
Bradley Porter
Cruz Bravo
Thomas Kroutstrunk
Jackson Follett
Preston Ellis
Greg Nawracaj
Ivan Outkine
Rafael Valdes
Alex Lopez
Motomasa Kakutani
Hunter Hook
Hunter Pritchett
David Lawson

YORK INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

SOPHOMORE DIV

Team
YORK
PLAINFIELD NORTH
YORK
OSWEGO EAST
PAYTON
OSWEGO EAST
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
YORK
NEUQUA VALLEY
YORK
HOFFMAN ESTATES
NEUQUA VALLEY
YORK
NEUQUA VALLEY
MARMION
NEUQUA VALLEY
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
YORK
NEUQUA VALLEY
OSWEGO EAST
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
PLAINFIELD NORTH
OSWEGO EAST
PAYTON
PLAINFIELD NORTH
OSWEGO EAST
YORK
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
NEUQUA VALLEY
JONES
JONES
MARMION
PLAINFIELD NORTH
OSWEGO EAST
LARKIN
HOFFMAN ESTATES
OSWEGO EAST
PAYTON
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
PAYTON
LARKIN
LARKIN
HOFFMAN ESTATES
PLAINFIELD SOUTH
MARMION
LARKIN

Meet held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

250
185
216
119
176
129
201
242

87
239
258
109
229

97

71

93
205
197
251
114
132
203
177
123
164
189
122
247
206

89

46

42

63
192
137

47
260
127
150
208
166

58

53
259
204

67

51
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0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8

Time Pace
10:05.7 5:14/M
10:12.7 5:17/M
10:30.5 5:27/M
10:35.0 5:29/M
10:36.1 5:30/M
10:42.8 5:33/M
10:45.5 5:34/M
10:45.7 5:35/M
11:00.2 5:42/M
11:01.0 5:43/M
11:.03.7 5:44/M
11:10.5 5:47/M
11:10.7 5:48/M
11:13.3 5:49/M
11:13.5 5:49/M
11:16.4 5:50/M
11:16.7 5:51/M
11:17.4 5:51/M
11:19.5 5:52/M
11:19.8 5:52/M
11:22.2 5:53/M
11:23.3 5:54/M
11:27.9 5:56/M
11:28.4 5:57/M
11:29.6 5:57/M
11:33.7 5:59/M
11:34.0 6:00/M
11:34.8 6:00/M
11:38.4 6:02/M
11:39.4 6:02/M
11:42.9 6:04/M
11:44.2 6:05/M
11:46.5 6:06/M
11:47.7 6:07/M
11:57.2 6:12/M
12:03.0 6:15/M
12:06.3 6:16/M
12:12.1 6:19/M
12:20.6 6:24/M
12:24.1 6:26/M
12:30.7 6:29/M
12:39.9 6:34/M
12:43.5 6:36/M
12:44.6 6:36/M
12:48.9 6:38/M
12:54.0 6:41/M
13:03.9 6:46/M

09/19/2022 07:07:59



Race Date
September 19, 2022

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

*Overall place within gender

Name
Antonio Anderson
Robert Berks
Adrian Dobrzelecki
Nathan Alli
Xavier Deleon
Tomas Hadden
Colin Curless
Danel Gonzalez
Carlos Martinez
Martin Lemus
Bakari Blackburn
Umar Sheikh
Sam Kelfalah
Theodore Morrison
Evan Burke

YORK INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

SOPHOMORE DIV

Team
PLAINFIELD NORTH
JONES
MARMION
PLAINFIELD NORTH
LARKIN
JONES
PLAINFIELD NORTH
LARKIN
JONES
LARKIN
JONES
PAYTON
PAYTON
PAYTON
MARMION

Meet held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

179
29
61

178
48
33

183
49
38
52
30

168

155

162
60

M
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48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:

0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-8

Time Pace
13:28.9 6:59/M
13:33.2 7:01/M
13:52.3 7:11/M
14:15.5 7:23/IM
14:21.4 7:26/M
14:29.2 7:30/M
14:49.2 7:41/M
14:56.1 7:44/M
15:42.1 8:08/M
15:55.3 8:15/M
16:34.0 8:35/M
17:18.9 8:58/M
17:22.4 9:00/M
17:44.0 9:11/M
18:50.7 9:46/M

09/19/2022 07:08:00



